

SB005_L.003

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE REPORT

Chairman of Committee

DateCommittee on Health and Human Services.

After consideration on the merits, the Committee recommends the following:

SB09-005 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 5, line 10, after "SECTIONS", insert "30-15-402
- 2 (3)", and strike "(III)" and substitute "(III)".
- 3 Page 6, line 1, after "SECTIONS", insert "30-15-402 (3)", and strike "(III)"
- 4 and substitute "(III)";
- 5 line 17, after "SECTIONS", insert "30-15-402 (3)", and strike "(III)" and
- 6 substitute "(III)".
- 7 Page 7, line 6, after "SECTIONS", insert "30-15-402 (3)";
- 8 line 7, strike "(III)" and substitute "(III)".

** ** ** ** **

